
“Correggiolo” – Pecorino refined with olive 
stones.

Cod.: 00171

Unique, this cheese may or may not like it, the name may or may not like it… but it certainly describes itself as unique. A cheese produced only in a few
months of the year and in a few units, so it can be defined as one of our rarities.
After the harvesting of the olives there is a farm in Chianti that produces the oil by stoning the olives, the most particular thing is that it uses only monocultivar
olives (ie of a single variety of olives). Therefore, we have decided to take this exclusive raw material of theirs, namely the hazelnuts of the CORREGGIOLO
variety, and we have used them to refine our pecorino.
The result? Few will taste it and few will really understand its peculiarity.

Ingredienti / Ingredients / Ingrèdients:
MILK of pasteurized sheep, live milk enzymes, rennet, and salt, treated in a crust with olive stones. ALLERGENS: MILK and MILK protein

Category

Cheese
Refined
The alchemies

Type of milk

Sheep

Milk treatment

Pasteurized milk

Availability

Limited/Rare
Seasonal

Rennet

Animal

Edible crust

Not edible

Unità di misura / Unit of measurement / Unité de mesure:
Kilo

Tipo di confezione / Package Type / Type d'emballage:
Vacuum

Peso per confezione / Weight per piece / Poids par pièce:
approx. 1300 grams

Confezioni per collo / Pieces per box / Pièces par colis:
4 shapes

Conservazione / Storage conditions / Conservation:
Refrigerate from +2 °C to +6 °C

Mezzo di trasporto / Transportation / Transport:
Refrigerated from +2°C to +6°C

Durata del prodotto / Product life in sealed package / Dureé du produit 
emballé:
90 days

Ordine minimo / Minimum order quantity / Commande minimum:
1 shape

Valori nutrizionali medi / Average nutritional values / Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes:
per 100g di prodotto / per 100g of product/ pour 100g de produit

Valore energetico / Energetic value / Valeur Energetique: 1573 / 379 kJ/kcal

Grassi / Fat / Gras:
di cui acidi grassi stauri / of wich saturated fatty acid / Dont acides gras saturés:

29g
20g

Carboidrati / Carbohydrates / Hydrates de carbone:
di cui zuccheri / of wich sugars / Dont les sucres:

3,5g
0,0g

Proteine / Proteine / Protéines: 25g

Sale / Salt / Sel: 1,5g


